I Stefanos Dimoulas

Age: 31-40 Height: Eye Colour:  Accent:
Gender:M 5ft8inch Hazel London
Location: Weight: Waist: 31
London 67kg Bust: 37
Drives: Yes  Shoe Size: Hips: 33
9
Hair Color:
Brunette
Talents
COMMERCIAL MODELS, COMMERCIAL DANCERS,
THEATRE

Additional Talents:
DANCE: Ballet*, Choreography*, Contact Improvisation*, Contemporary Dance*, Dance (general)*,
Greek Dancing, Jazz Dancing, Modern Dance*, Pas de Deux*, Pole Dance, Street Jazz
SING: Tenor, Tenor Baritone, Singing (general)
Stefanos Dimoulas Profile All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018



https://fusionmng.com
https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/stefanosdimoulas
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1525436892.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1525436898.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1525436911.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1525436917.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1525436922.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1525436932.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1550065580.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1550066750.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1550066878.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1550066999.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1660729841.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1660729906.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/stefanosdimoulas
https://fusionmng.com

INSTRUMENTS: Piano

SPORTS: Pilates, Pole Fitness, Pool, Running, Skiing

OTHER: Bartending

Credits:

Years of
Production

2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018

2018

2017
2017
2017

2017

2017
2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016
2016

2016

2016
2016
2015

2015

Stefanos Dimoulas Profile

Production Name

La Traviata | Royal Opera House |

Little Match Girl | Arthur Pita

Cunning Little Vixen | Welsh National Opera
H&M (Commercial)

Invisible Effect

TedTalks & Merck

Uber & Cancer Research
Ayanfe, a Yoruba Opera

Voices Of The Amazon Musical (Musical)
Factual (Dance Documentary)

Jennifer Hudson - Remember Me (Music Video)
Ros Gilman - Fantasies (Music Video)

Venetian Macao Anniversary (Corporate)
Private Event in London Belgravia (Corporate)

Private Event in Superclub Amsterdam
(Corporate)

Mans Zelmerlow & Carola Opening Act - Silja
Galaxy (Dance)

Brotherhood (Dance)

Kate Moss for Scent of a Dream Fragrance
(Commercial)

Lullaby Experiments Opera (Opera)
Candi Statn Performance (Dance)

Narcissus Fashion Video - Ego Barbers London
(Commercial)

The Seer's Tower (Dance)
Untold History R&D (Dance)

Dido and Aeneas by Henry Purcell (Opera)

Moremi Ajasoro Opera (Opera)

Role

Lead Dancer

Lead Dancer/Singer
Principal Dancer
Actor

Dancer

Featured Dancer
Dancer

Choreographer & Assistant
Director

Dancer/Singer
Lead Dancer
Dancer

Choreographer and Lead Male
Dancer

Lead Dancer

Lead Dancer

Lead Dancer

Dancer
Lead Dancer
Lead Dancer

Choreographer and Soloist
Backing Dancer

Movement
Director/Choreographer

Lead Dancer
Company Member/Dancer
Lead Male Dancer

Choreographer/Lead Male
Dancer

All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018



https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/stefanosdimoulas
https://fusionmng.com

2015

2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014

2014

2014
2014

2013

2013

2013
2013

2011
2003

Trainings:

BA Modern Ballet (Full Scholarship Student)
Dance 1998-2012

Thermospheric Station At Xcoax Conference
(Improvisation)

Anto Pett Improvisation Performance
(Improvisation)

Grit (Music Video)

RCS Performance - Rocket Builder (Dance)
Las Sombras (Dance)

Map Of Hell (Documentary)

CBBC Official Chart Show BBC1 (Television)
Royskopp (Music Video)

Carnvial of the Animals - Camille Saint-Saens
(Dance)

MTV EMA Awards - Alicia Keys (Dance)
Kerry Nicholls - Semaphore (Dance)

RCS Performance - Nutcracker, Russian, La
Sylphide (Dance)

Romeo and Juliet - Youth Exchange Singapore
(Dance)

The Rite Of Spring - Monad (Dance)

In Motion Film project (Film)

The Dinner (Dance)

Nutcracker (Dance)

FOR ANY INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT US

0207 834 66 60 - Office

www.fusionmng.com
cast@fusionmng.com

Stefanos Dimoulas Profile

Lead Dancer

Lead Dancer

Choreographer/Lead Dancer
Lead Dancer

Lead Dancer

Lead Dancer

Dancer

Choreographer/Lead Dancer
Guest Soloist

Backing Dancer

Dancer

Dancer

Romeo

Dancer
Lead Male Dancer

Company Member/Soloist

Kid/Mouse

Royal Conservatoire of Scotland

Multiple Dance Schools of Volos, Greece

All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018



http://www.fusionmng.com
mailto:info@fusionmng.com
https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/stefanosdimoulas
https://fusionmng.com

FUSION
VL MANAGEMENT

TALENT & MODEL MANAGEMENT AGENCY

Stefanos Dimoulas Profile All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018



https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/stefanosdimoulas
https://fusionmng.com

