

## **Stefanos Dimoulas**



Credits: 42 Trainings: 2 Videos: 2

Age: 31-40 Height: Eye Colour: Accent: Gender:M 5ft8inch Hazel London

Location: Weight: Waist: 31 London 67kg Bust: 37 Drives: Yes Shoe Size: Hips: 33

9

Hair Color: Brunette

Talents
COMMERCIAL MODELS, COMMERCIAL DANCERS,
THEATRE

























## Additional Talents:

DANCE: Ballet\*, Choreography\*, Contact Improvisation\*, Contemporary Dance\*, Dance (general)\*,

Greek Dancing, Jazz Dancing, Modern Dance\*, Pas de Deux\*, Pole Dance, Street Jazz

SING: Tenor, Tenor Baritone, Singing (general)

**INSTRUMENTS: Piano** 

SPORTS: Pilates, Pole Fitness, Pool, Running, Skiing

OTHER: Bartending

## Credits:

Years of Production	Production Name	Role
2019	La Traviata   Royal Opera House	Lead Dancer
2019	Little Match Girl   Arthur Pita	Lead Dancer/Singer
2019	Cunning Little Vixen   Welsh National Opera	Principal Dancer
2019	H&M (Commercial)	Actor
2018	Invisible Effect	Dancer
2018	TedTalks & Merck	Featured Dancer
2018	Uber & Cancer Research	Dancer
2018	Ayanfe, a Yoruba Opera	Choreographer & Assistant Director
2017	Voices Of The Amazon Musical (Musical)	Dancer/Singer
2017	Factual (Dance Documentary)	Lead Dancer
2017	Jennifer Hudson - Remember Me (Music Video)	Dancer
2017	Ros Gilman - Fantasies (Music Video)	Choreographer and Lead Male Dancer
2017	Venetian Macao Anniversary (Corporate)	Lead Dancer
2017	Private Event in London Belgravia (Corporate)	Lead Dancer
2017	Private Event in Superclub Amsterdam (Corporate)	Lead Dancer
2016	Mans Zelmerlow & Carola Opening Act - Silja Galaxy (Dance)	Dancer
2016	Brotherhood (Dance)	Lead Dancer
2016	Kate Moss for Scent of a Dream Fragrance (Commercial)	Lead Dancer
2016	Lullaby Experiments Opera (Opera)	Choreographer and Soloist
2016	Candi Statn Performance (Dance)	Backing Dancer
2016	Narcissus Fashion Video - Ego Barbers London (Commercial)	Movement Director/Choreographer
2016	The Seer's Tower (Dance)	Lead Dancer
2016	Untold History R&D (Dance)	Company Member/Dancer
2015	Dido and Aeneas by Henry Purcell (Opera)	Lead Male Dancer
2015	Moremi Ajasoro Opera (Opera)	Choreographer/Lead Male Dancer

2015	Thermospheric Station At Xcoax Conference (Improvisation)	Lead Dancer
2015	Anto Pett Improvisation Performance (Improvisation)	Lead Dancer
2015	Grit (Music Video)	Choreographer/Lead Dancer
2015	RCS Performance - Rocket Builder (Dance)	Lead Dancer
2015	Las Sombras (Dance)	Lead Dancer
2015	Map Of Hell (Documentary)	Lead Dancer
2015	CBBC Official Chart Show BBC1 (Television)	Dancer
2014	Royskopp (Music Video)	Choreographer/Lead Dancer
2014	Carnvial of the Animals - Camille Saint-Saens (Dance)	Guest Soloist
2014	MTV EMA Awards - Alicia Keys (Dance)	Backing Dancer
2014	Kerry Nicholls - Semaphore (Dance)	Dancer
2013	RCS Performance - Nutcracker, Russian, La Sylphide (Dance)	Dancer
2013	Romeo and Juliet - Youth Exchange Singapore (Dance)	Romeo
2013	The Rite Of Spring - Monad (Dance)	Dancer
2013	In Motion Film project (Film)	Lead Male Dancer
2011	The Dinner (Dance)	Company Member/Soloist
2003	Nutcracker (Dance)	Kid/Mouse

## Trainings:

BA Modern Ballet (Full Scholarship Student)	Royal Conservatoire of Scotland
Dance 1998-2012	Multiple Dance Schools of Volos, Greece

FOR ANY INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT US

0207 834 66 60 - Office

www.fusionmng.com cast@fusionmng.com

